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Chatham County, NC

Meeting Agenda - Final

Board of Commissioners

Tuesday, January 14, 2020

9:00 AM Agriculture and Conference Center

CALL TO ORDER

BOARD PRIORITIES

20-3377

20-3361

20-3362

20-3363

20-3364

LUNCH

20-3365

20-3366

ADJOURNMENT

BOC Retreat

Vote on a request to adopt a Resolution proclaiming January 2020 as
National Radon Action Month

Attachments: Resolution - Radon Action Month

RadonandLungCancerFactsheet(color)Rev-Final (1)

Ground Rules

Attachments: 1--Ground Rules

Overview of Budget Process and Financial Policies

Attachments: 1--FY 21 BudgetCalendar

2--Budget Process and Policy

3--Chatham County FinancialandBudgetaryPolicies

Chatham County Schools

Heads Up Requests from Departments/CIT Update

Attachments: Heads Up & CIT Update FINAL

Trends Affecting Next Year's Budget

Attachments: 6--All Trends

Community Engagement Update

Attachments: 2020 Budget Retreat Presentation CommunityEngagement FINAL
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